ELCO
Memory Card Connectors
A KYOCERA GROUP COMPANY
1
Memory Card Connectors
Contents
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
PCMCIA PC MEMORY CARD CONNECTORS

6, 7
Right 31 5025 068 355 871 30 5025 000 322 000
Connector Style Ejector Style How To Order
PageStand Off Voltage Keying Button Side Connector Ejector
Height=0 5v Normal Left 31 5025 068 100 871 30 5025 000 321 000
8, 9
Right 31 5025 068 100 871 30 5025 000 322 000
Height=0 5v Reverse Left 31 5025 068 150 871 30 5025 000 321 000
8, 9
Right 31 5025 068 150 871 30 5025 000 322 000
SINGLE SMT
SINGLE DIP
SMT  TYPE
DIP  TYPE
CONNECTOR EJECTOR
RIGHT SIDELEFT SIDE
Note – If drawings are required then please contact your local sales office.
5
PCMCIA PC Memory Card Connectors
Series 5025 Product Selection Guide
DUAL DIP/DIP
SERIES 5025
EJECTOR
CONNECTOR
RIGHT SIDELEFT SIDE
Note – If drawings are required then please contact your local sales office.
Connector Style Ejector Style Assembly Number How To Order
PageStand Off Voltage Keying Button Side Connector Ejector
Height=0 5v Normal Left/Left 31 5025 136 500 871 30 5025 000 621 000
Right/Right 31 5025 136 500 871 30 5025 000 622 000
10, 11
Left/Right 31 5025 136 500 871 30 5025 000 623 000
Right/Left 31 5025 136 500 871 30 5025 000 624 000
Height=0 5v Reverse Left/Left 31 5025 136 550 871 30 5025 000 621 000
Right/Right 31 5025 136 550 871 30 5025 000 622 000
10, 11
Left/Right 31 5025 136 550 871 30 5025 000 623 000
Right/Left 31 5025 136 550 871 30 5025 000 624 000
Assembly number for connector above comprises of a lower and upper header that
needs to be ordered separately. See below on How To Order.
Assembly Number Header Type How To Order Page
31 5025 136 500 871
Upper Header 31 5025 068 200 871
10, 11
Lower Header 31 5025 068 100 871
31 5025 136 550 871
Upper Header 31 5025 068 250 871
10, 11
Lower Header 31 5025 068 150 871
6
PCMCIA PC Memory Card Connectors
Series 5025 SMT SINGLE Header/Ejector Assembly
CONNECTOR
EJECTOR
31 5025 068 305 871
Variation Code
See page 4
HOW TO ORDER
30 5025 000 322 000
Variation Code
See page 4
HOW TO ORDER
45
S.O. DIMM Connectors
Series 6402 144P Right Angle SMT with Plastic Latch
H=5.6MM
TRAY/PACKAGE
29 6402 144 002 856
HOW TO ORDER
QUANTITY: 20/TRAY
200/BOX
46
S.O. DIMM Connectors
Series 6401 72P Right Angle SMT
H=5.5MM
TRAY/PACKAGE
29 6401 072 001 856
HOW TO ORDER
QUANTITY: 30/TRAY
360/BOX
47
S.O. DIMM Connectors
Series 6403 144P Straight SMT Type
3.3V
5.0V
20 6403 144 XXX 856
Variation
ST. SMT Type 3.3V
100: Without boss
101: With boss
QUANTITY: 26/TRAY
156/BOX
HOW TO ORDER
20 6403 144 XXX 856
Variation
ST. SMT Type 5.0V
110: Without boss
111: With boss
QUANTITY: 26/TRAY
156/BOX
HOW TO ORDER
48
S.O. DIMM Connectors
Series 6403 144P Straight Through Hole Type
3.3V
20 6403 144 XXX 856
Variation
ST. Through Hole Type
000: Without boss
001: With boss
QUANTITY: 15/TRAY
150/BOX
HOW TO ORDER
20 6403 144 XXX 856
Variation
ST. Through Hole Type
010: Without boss
011: With boss
QUANTITY: 15/TRAY
150/BOX
HOW TO ORDER
5.0V
49
S.O. DIMM Connectors
Notice
The memory board shall be inserted and separated correctly, according to direction and process as shown below.
RIGHT ANGLE TYPE (6401/6402)
Method of Insertion
1. The memory board shall be inserted completely.
2. It shall be rotated.
3. It shall be pushed into the latch on both sides from upward.
Method of Separation
4. The latch on both sides shall be unlocked.
5. After the memory board rises, it shall be extracted.
STRAIGHT TYPE (6403)
Method of Insertion
1. The lever on both sides shall be unlocked and memory
board shall be inserted.
2. The memory board shall be inserted even the latch on
both sides shall be locked.
Method of Separation
3. The lever on both sides shall be unlocked.
4. The memory board shall be extracted.
5050
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest AVX Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given
herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements
or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not
recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are
typical and may not apply to all applications.
© AVX Corporation
“Niobium Oxide Capacitors are manufactured and sold under patent license from Cabot Corporation, Boyertown, Pennsylvania U.S.A.”
AVX Products Listing
For more information please visit
our website at
CONNECTORS
PASSIVES
Capacitors
Multilayer Ceramic
Film
Glass
Niobium Oxide* - OxiCapTM
Pulse Supercapacitors
Tantalum
Circuit Protection
Thermistors
Fuses - Thin Film
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Varistors - Zinc Oxide
Directional Couplers
Thin-Film
Filters
Ceramic
EMI
Noise
SAW
Low Pass - Thin Film
Inductors
Thin-Film
Integrated Passive Components
PMC - Thin-Film Networks
Capacitor Arrays
Feedthru Arrays